A note from IDEC:
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
For up-to-date information, or to request a full copy of this catalog,
please visit us at www.idec.com
U905 Catalog Section
Relays
Selection Guide

Drop-Out Voltage (DC) 10% or more of the rated voltage
Operational Characteristics
Ordering Information
RY4S-U AC110-120V
Basic Part No. Coil Voltage:
Relays RY Series
D-18 USA: (800) 262-4332 or (408) 747-0550,   Western Canada: (888) 578-9988  or Eastern Canada (888) 317-4332
D
Part Numbers: RY Series with Options
Part Numbers: Sockets
Coil Ratings
Termination Contact Configuration Basic Part No. Indicator Light Check Button Indicator Light and Check Button Top Bracket
S
Solder/plug-in
DPDT RY2S-U RY2S-L* — — RY2S-UT
DPDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY22S-U RY22S-L* — — RY22S-UT
4PDT RY4S-U RY4S-UL RY4S-UC RY4S-ULC RY4S-UT
4PDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY42S-U RY42S-UL RY42S-UC RY42S-ULC RY42S-UT
V
PCB 0.031"
(0.8mm) wide
DPDT RY2V-U RY2V-L* — — —
DPDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY22V-U RY22V-L* — — —
4PDT RY4V-U RY4V-UL RY4V-UC RY4V-ULC —
4PDT
(bifurcated contacts) RY42V-U RY42V-UL RY42V-UC RY42V-ULC —
Relay Standard DIN Rail Mount Finger-Safe DIN Rail Mount Panel Mount PC Mount Spring (optional)